2 1,000.00 2,000.00 2.1 Mailing List 

Opt-in page in MPC website    

2.2 Email Marketing 2 1,000.00 2,000.00 

2.3 Facebook Campaign 2 2,500.00 5,000.00 

Updates & Post (Posters &    

Videos)    

FB Event Updates    

TOTAL    

RINGGIT MALAYSIA NINETEEN THOUSAND ONLY  19,000.00 

Please make payment to  
KOFKINO SOLUTIONS  
MAYBANK #564294323362 

ZAMRI NANYAN  
Technical Manager  

C-06-01, Regalia +60116488 0000  
Off Jalan Sultan Ismail, 
Kuala Lumpur. 50250 

YOU ARE AWESOME! 

Adalah ini diperlakukan perkhidmatan seperti